To Order (Specify Model Number)
Upper Temp Model No. *Specify Junction  Price
Sheath Guidelines (G)rounded, (E)xposed, or (U)ngrounded.            150 mm and Price Add’l Price Add’l
Calibration Sheath* Dia. °C  **Probe Length 150 mm, 300 mm, 300 mm metre 300 mm
IEC Code Material mm T/C Junction 450 mm in Stock G*/E* U* Lead Wire MI Cable
304SS 1.5 899 TJ1-CASS-IM15(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M £24.00 £25.50
$2.80
£1.05
304SS 3.0 899 TJ1-CASS-IM30(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.00 25.50 1.25
304SS 4.5 899 TJ1-CASS-IM45(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.75 26.00 2.10
304SS 6.0 899 TJ1-CASS-IM60(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 29.00 30.00 3.40
INC600 1.5 921 TJ1-CAIN-IM15(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M £24.00 £25.50
$2.80
£1.05
INC600 3.0 1071 TJ1-CAIN-IM30(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.00 25.50 2.10
INC600 4.5 1149 TJ1-CAIN-IM45(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.75 26.00 2.90
INC600 6.0 1149 TJ1-CAIN-IM60(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 29.00 30.00 5.00
XL 1.5 1038 TJ1-CAXL-IM15(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M £26.00 £27.50
$2.80
£1.15
XL 3.0 1149 TJ1-CAXL-IM30(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 26.00 27.50 2.30
XL 4.5 1204 TJ1-CAXL-IM45(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 27.00 28.00 3.20
XL 6.0 1204 TJ1-CAXL-IM60(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 31.00 32.00 5.60
304SS 1.5 441 TJ1-ICSS-IM15(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M £24.00 £25.50
$2.80
£1.05
304SS 3.0 521 TJ1-ICSS-IM30(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.00 25.50 1.25
304SS 4.5 621 TJ1-ICSS-IM45(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.75 26.00 2.10
304SS 6.0 721 TJ1-ICSS-IM60(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 29.00 30.00 3.40
304SS 1.5 260 TJ1-CPSS-IM15(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M £24.00 £25.50
$2.80
£1.05
304SS 3.0 316 TJ1-CPSS-IM30(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.00 25.50 1.25
304SS 4.5 371 TJ1-CPSS-IM45(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 24.75 26.00 2.10
304SS 6.0 371 TJ1-CPSS-IM60(*)-(**)-SB-SMPW-M 29.00 30.00 3.40
Rugged Transition Joint Probe
Stainless Steel Braid Over PFA Lead Wire
With Attached Miniature Plug & Cable Clamp
Spring Strain